Burgdorfer Schutzengesellschaft von 1593 e.V.
- Schiefdsportabteilung -
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Pokal 2016

Cord-Christian Hansen

Silvana Béhmecke
Rhona Simanowsky
Urs-Uwe Simanowsky
Matthias Mollenhauer
Julia Trauthwein
Jennifer Matthies
Matthias Meyer
Margot Furche
Michael Jahn

Gisela Kappenberg
Gerhard Redeker
Madeline Zack
Saskia Piel

Jorg Hoppe

Heinrich Mdller
Karl-Heinz Last
Andre Schulze-Frieling
Iris Simanowsky

Anja Piel

Nicole Schulze-Frieling
Wilfried Mutschall
Annegret Bicko

163,1

105,7
94,0
186,4
157,2
353,1
355,3
174,0
422,7
253,3
414,2
255,7
358,6
450,8
373,7
493,2
542,3
493,4
512,2
673,9
778,8
880,2
1.062,0

202,2

261,3
294,3
214,0
442,0
358,4
358,4
553,8
438,6
618,6
494,1
654,9
563,3
499,2
618,7
517,5
623,1
675,8
749,1
918,4
1.014,0
1.084,0
1.678,0

Gesamtteiler

365,3

367,0
388,3
400,4
599,2
711,5
713,7
727,8
861,3
871,9
908,3
910,6
921,9
950,0
992,4
1.010,7
1.165,4
1.169,2
1.261,3
1.592,3
1.792,8
1.964,2
2.740,0



